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NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL
ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON TRIUMF (ACOT)

37th Meeting — June 12-13, 2015

TRIUMF Auditorium
4004 Wesbrook Mall
Vancouver, BC V6T 2A3

Friday, June 12, 2015

8:00-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:30

10:30 - 10:45

10:45-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:10

12:10-12:55

12:55-13:25
13:25-13:50
13:50-14:15
14:15-14:45
14:45-15:15
15:15-15:45

15:45-16:00

Parallel Sessions

16:00-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:30

7:00

6/2/2015

Breakfast & Closed Session (60)

Overview (40+5) J. Bagger
Science Division Report (40+5) R. Kruecken
Break

Accelerator Division Report (40+5) L. Merminga
Nuclear Medicine Division Report (25+5) P. Schaffer
Strategic Communications (5+5) L. Lambert
Lunch (Committee and Invited Guests)

Risk Management (25+5)) R. Dawson
Safety (20+5) A. Trudel
Key Performance Indicators (20+5) H. Chen
Tech Transfer (25+5) J. Hanlon
ARIEL-II (25+5) E. Guetre
Science Talk: “Heavy element nucleosynthesis I. Dillmann

in the r-process” (25 +5)

Break

Coordinators:

Accelerator and ARIEL
Particle Physics
Nuclear Physics
Nuclear Medicine
CMMS

Executive Session: Community Representatives

Executive Session: (closed)

Dinner (Committee & Invited Guests)

L. Merminga (Theory Meeting Rm)
M. Fujiwara (Conference Rm)
R. Kruecken (Auditorium)
P. Schaffer (AAPS Board Rm)
S. Kreitzman (Board Rm)
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(Saturday Session is closed except for invited participants)

Saturday, June 13, 2015 (TRIUMF Main Office Bldg., Conference Room)

8:00-9:30 Executive Session: TRIUMF Management Team
9:30-10:15 Executive Session: TRIUMF Director
10:15-10:30 Break

10:30-11:00 Executive Session: Community Representatives
11:00-11:45 Executive Session

11:45-12:30 Lunch

12:30-1:30 Executive Session
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