



NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON TRIUMF (ACOT)

37th Meeting – June 12-13, 2015

TRIUMF Auditorium 4004 Wesbrook Mall Vancouver, BC V6T 2A3

7:00

Friday, June 12, 2015			
8:00-9:00	Breakfast & Closed Session (60)		
9:00-9:45	Overview (40+5)		J. Bagger
9:45-10:30	Science Division Report (40+5)		R. Kruecken
	1		
10:30 – 10:45	Break		
10:45-11:30	Accelerator Division Report (40+5)		L. Merminga
11:30-12:00	Nuclear Medicine Division Report (25+5)		P. Schaffer
12:00-12:10	Strategic Communications (5+5)		L. Lambert
12:10-12:55	Lunch (Committee and Invited Guests)		
12:55-13:25	Risk Management (25+5))		R. Dawson
13:25-13:50	Safety (20+5)		A. Trudel
13:50-14:15	Key Performance Indicators (20+5)		H. Chen
14:15-14:45	Tech Transfer (25+5)		J. Hanlon
14:45-15:15	ARIEL-II (25+5)		E. Guetre
15:15-15:45	Science Talk: "Heavy element nucleosynthesis I. Dillmann		
	in the r-process" (25 +5)		
15:45-16:00	Break		
Parallel Sessions 16:00-17:00		Coordinators:	
	Accelerator and ARIEL Particle Physics Nuclear Physics Nuclear Medicine CMMS	L. Merminga (Theory Meeting Rm) M. Fujiwara (Conference Rm) R. Kruecken (Auditorium) P. Schaffer (AAPS Board Rm) S. Kreitzman (Board Rm)	
17:00-17:30	Executive Session: Community Representatives		
17:30-18:30	Executive Session: (closed)		

6/2/2015 1 of 2

Dinner (Committee & Invited Guests)

12:30-1:30



(Saturday Session is closed except for invited participants)

Saturday, June 13, 2015 (TRIUMF Main Office Bldg., Conference Room) Executive Session: TRIUMF Management Team 8:00-9:30 9:30-10:15 **Executive Session: TRIUMF Director** 10:15-10:30 Break 10:30-11:00 **Executive Session: Community Representatives Executive Session** 11:00-11:45 11:45-12:30 Lunch **Executive Session**

2 of 2 6/2/2015